PRODUCT CATALOG
ES SERIES 50-60 HZ
5" STAINLESS STEEL CLOSE-COUPLED
SUBMERSIBLE MULTISTAGE ELECTRIC PUMPS
Geoquip Water Solutions Ltd www.geoquipwatersolutions.com Tel : 01473 462 046
Geoquip Water Solutions Ltd www.geoquipwatersolutions.com Tel : 01473 462 046
NOTE: Franklin Electric S.r.l. reserves the right to amend specification without prior notice
For the most up-to-date product information, visit franklinwater.eu.

Added “Performance selection” 7
Updating “Hydraulic performance” 50 Hz 9
Added “ordering information” 20
Frequency Pump model Stages
Single-phase version
without float switch
Single-phase version
with float switch
Three-phase version
3X230V
Three-phase version
3X400V
50 Hz
ES 3
03 ETH10534300 ETH10534301 ETH10534703 ETH10534700
04 ETH10534315 ETH10534316 ETH10534719 ETH10534715
05 ETH10534330 ETH10534331 ETH10534737 ETH10534730
06 ETH10534345 ETH10534346 ETH10534749 ETH10534745
07 ETH10534360 ETH10534361 ETH10534762 ETH10534760
08 ETH10534375 ETH10534376 ETH10534779 ETH10534775
ES 5
03 ETH10554320 ETH10554321 ETH10554719 ETH10554715
04 ETH10554335 ETH10554336 ETH10554732 ETH10554730
05 ETH10554350 ETH10554351 ETH10554748 ETH10554745
06 ETH10554365 ETH10554366 ETH10554764 ETH10554760
Frequency Pump model Stages
Single-phase version
without float switch
Single-phase version
with float switch
Three-phase version
3X220V
Three-phase version
3X380V
60 Hz
ES 3
03 ETH10534302 ETH10534303 ETH10534704 ETH10534701
04 ETH10534317 ETH10534318 ETH10534720 ETH10534716
05 ETH10534332 ETH10534333 ETH10534738 ETH10534731
ES 5
02 ETH10554305 ETH10554306 ETH10554704 ETH10554700
03 ETH10554322 ETH10554323 ETH10554720 ETH10554716
04 ETH10554337 ETH10554338 ETH10554738 ETH10554731
CATALOG REVISION CHANGE NOTICE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Geoquip Water Solutions Ltd www.geoquipwatersolutions.com Tel : 01473 462 046
Geoquip Water Solutions Ltd www.geoquipwatersolutions.com Tel : 01473 462 046